3xpl

VALIDATOR STATEMENT

Token

Ethereum

# Date & time

1 2021-01-20
17:20:11

# Date & time

1 2024-02-25
20:38:35

2 2024-02-17
10:43:23

BEACON-CHAIN
85090

32.438024716 ETH®
63,412.12 USD

36.617985442 ETH&®
71,583.40 USD

Balance

0.000000000 ETH&

0.00 USD
Slot Id Amount
361571 + 32.000000000 ETH
Slot Id Amount
8505768 - 32.011740436 ETH
8445206 - 0.018172381 ETH
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https://3xpl.com
https://3xpl.com/beacon-chain/validator/85090
https://3xpl.com/beacon-chain/slot/361571
https://3xpl.com/beacon-chain/slot/8505768
https://3xpl.com/beacon-chain/slot/8445206

10

11

12

13

14

15

Date & time

2024-02-09
04:19:23

2024-02-01
01:45:47

2024-01-24
02:24:11

2024-01-16
05:23:23

2024-01-08
07:37:47

2023-12-31
10:36:59

2023-12-23
14:27:23

2023-12-15
19:08:59

2023-12-08
01:07:23

2023-11-30
06:52:59

2023-11-22
15:05:47

2023-11-14
23:31:23

2023-11-07
09:00:59

Slot Id

8385689

8327310

8269893

8213203

8156271

8099575

8043115

7986933

7931135

7875259

7820115

7765048

7710275

Amount

- 0.017995757

- 0.017917679

- 0.017715420

- 0.017812880

- 0.017595331

- 0.017686516

- 0.017627517

- 0.017557889

- 0.017424780

- 0.017391779

- 0.017434973

- 0.017362944

- 0.017241082

ETH

ETH

ETH

ETH

ETH

ETH

ETH

ETH

ETH

ETH

ETH

ETH

ETH
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https://3xpl.com/beacon-chain/slot/8385689
https://3xpl.com/beacon-chain/slot/8327310
https://3xpl.com/beacon-chain/slot/8269893
https://3xpl.com/beacon-chain/slot/8213203
https://3xpl.com/beacon-chain/slot/8156271
https://3xpl.com/beacon-chain/slot/8099575
https://3xpl.com/beacon-chain/slot/8043115
https://3xpl.com/beacon-chain/slot/7986933
https://3xpl.com/beacon-chain/slot/7931135
https://3xpl.com/beacon-chain/slot/7875259
https://3xpl.com/beacon-chain/slot/7820115
https://3xpl.com/beacon-chain/slot/7765048
https://3xpl.com/beacon-chain/slot/7710275

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

Date & time

2023-10-30
20:19:23

2023-10-23
10:17:47

2023-10-16
01:20:11

2023-10-08
17:07:23

2023-10-01
12:12:59

2023-09-24
10:36:59

2023-09-17
12:12:59

2023-09-10
16:54:35

2023-09-04
01:45:47

2023-08-28
13:42:35

2023-08-22
04:51:23

2023-08-15
22:52:59

2023-08-09
20:00:11

Slot Id

7656076

7602663

7549581

7496716

7444843

7393967

7344036

7295052

7247313

7200507

7154648

7109646

7065577

Amount

- 0.016792826

- 0.016967705

- 0.016838659

- 0.016807554

- 0.016688613

- 0.016489600

- 0.016317364

- 0.016115040

- 0.015922977

- 0.015726247

- 0.015533596

- 0.015393551

- 0.015227195

ETH

ETH

ETH

ETH

ETH

ETH

ETH

ETH

ETH

ETH

ETH

ETH

ETH
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https://3xpl.com/beacon-chain/slot/7656076
https://3xpl.com/beacon-chain/slot/7602663
https://3xpl.com/beacon-chain/slot/7549581
https://3xpl.com/beacon-chain/slot/7496716
https://3xpl.com/beacon-chain/slot/7444843
https://3xpl.com/beacon-chain/slot/7393967
https://3xpl.com/beacon-chain/slot/7344036
https://3xpl.com/beacon-chain/slot/7295052
https://3xpl.com/beacon-chain/slot/7247313
https://3xpl.com/beacon-chain/slot/7200507
https://3xpl.com/beacon-chain/slot/7154648
https://3xpl.com/beacon-chain/slot/7109646
https://3xpl.com/beacon-chain/slot/7065577

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

Date & time

2023-08-03
19:47:23

2023-07-28
22:27:23

2023-07-23
03:40:59

2023-07-17
11:02:35

2023-07-11
19:53:47

2023-07-06
07:24:59

2023-06-30
21:23:23

2023-06-25
13:29:47

2023-06-20
07:31:23

2023-06-15
03:08:59

2023-06-09
23:44:11

2023-06-04
22:14:35

2023-05-30
23:24:59

Slot Id

7022320

6979904

6938289

6897300

6856764

6817014

6777997

6739629

6701851

6664533

6627505

6591068

6555402

Amount

- 0.015066004

- 0.014901823

- 0.014741483

- 0.014631527

- 0.014531845

- 0.014423067

- 0.014231558

- 0.014166578

- 0.014092532

- 0.014037324

- 0.048441217

- 0.013651477

- 0.013295524

ETH

ETH

ETH

ETH

ETH

ETH

ETH

ETH

ETH

ETH

ETH

ETH

ETH
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https://3xpl.com/beacon-chain/slot/7022320
https://3xpl.com/beacon-chain/slot/6979904
https://3xpl.com/beacon-chain/slot/6938289
https://3xpl.com/beacon-chain/slot/6897300
https://3xpl.com/beacon-chain/slot/6856764
https://3xpl.com/beacon-chain/slot/6817014
https://3xpl.com/beacon-chain/slot/6777997
https://3xpl.com/beacon-chain/slot/6739629
https://3xpl.com/beacon-chain/slot/6701851
https://3xpl.com/beacon-chain/slot/6664533
https://3xpl.com/beacon-chain/slot/6627505
https://3xpl.com/beacon-chain/slot/6591068
https://3xpl.com/beacon-chain/slot/6555402

42

43

44

45

Date & time

2023-05-26
04:38:35

2023-05-21
11:47:23

2023-05-16
20:51:23

2023-05-12
07:24:59

Date & time

2023-06-09
01:58:35

2023-05-06
11:40:59

2023-04-13
17:52:11

2023-02-05
17:26:35

2022-12-05
19:28:11

2022-09-20
19:21:47

2022-09-06
12:00:11

Slot Id

6520968

6487108

6453844

6421018

Slot Id

6620972

6379103

6215349

5732815

5287013

4739807

4636792

Amount

- 0.013099745

- 0.012875094

- 0.012254791

- 5.890045562

Amount

+ 0.034610595

+ 0.033422180

+ 0.033063642

+ 0.031831300

+ 0.031075005

+ 0.029390698

+ 0.028015856

ETH

ETH

ETH

ETH

ETH

ETH

ETH

ETH

ETH

ETH

ETH
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https://3xpl.com/beacon-chain/slot/6520968
https://3xpl.com/beacon-chain/slot/6487108
https://3xpl.com/beacon-chain/slot/6453844
https://3xpl.com/beacon-chain/slot/6421018
https://3xpl.com/beacon-chain/slot/6620972
https://3xpl.com/beacon-chain/slot/6379103
https://3xpl.com/beacon-chain/slot/6215349
https://3xpl.com/beacon-chain/slot/5732815
https://3xpl.com/beacon-chain/slot/5287013
https://3xpl.com/beacon-chain/slot/4739807
https://3xpl.com/beacon-chain/slot/4636792

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

Date & time

2022-06-19
21:23:23

2022-05-05
00:35:23

2022-04-11
16:35:23

2022-01-19
07:24:59

2022-01-04
17:13:47

2021-11-23
21:04:11

2021-11-13
01:52:11

2021-10-06
12:25:47

2021-09-27
04:57:47

2021-09-09
02:17:47

2021-09-01
09:32:59

2021-07-26
17:07:23

2021-07-24
12:32:11

Slot Id

4070796

3740553

3572570

2979397

2874366

2573111

2495342

2224912

2157857

2027467

1972049

1707914

1692158

Amount

+ 0.028283632

.027044359

.026044457

.023679011

.023437198

.022806628

.022552610

.005521856

.005320128

.005331965

.005282172

.004993750

.004978215

ETH

ETH

ETH

ETH

ETH

ETH

ETH

ETH

ETH

ETH

ETH

ETH

ETH
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https://3xpl.com/beacon-chain/slot/4070796
https://3xpl.com/beacon-chain/slot/3740553
https://3xpl.com/beacon-chain/slot/3572570
https://3xpl.com/beacon-chain/slot/2979397
https://3xpl.com/beacon-chain/slot/2874366
https://3xpl.com/beacon-chain/slot/2573111
https://3xpl.com/beacon-chain/slot/2495342
https://3xpl.com/beacon-chain/slot/2224912
https://3xpl.com/beacon-chain/slot/2157857
https://3xpl.com/beacon-chain/slot/2027467
https://3xpl.com/beacon-chain/slot/1972049
https://3xpl.com/beacon-chain/slot/1707914
https://3xpl.com/beacon-chain/slot/1692158

21

22

23

Date & time

2021-05-05
04:06:35

2021-03-28
19:02:35

2021-03-06
12:38:35

Date & time

2026-03-08
06:46:35

2026-03-08
06:27:23

2026-03-08
06:01:47

2026-03-08
05:36:11

2026-03-08
05:10:35

2026-03-08
04:44:59

2026-03-08
04:19:23

2026-03-08
04:00:11

Slot Id

1113617

684186

Slot Id

Amount

+ 0.004012778

+ 0.003717708

+ 0.003608973

Amount

+ 0.000000000
0.00 USD

+ 0.000000000
0.00 USD

+ 0.000000000
0.00 USD

+ 0.000000000
0.00 USD

+ 0.000000000
0.00 USD

+ 0.000000000
0.00 USD

+ 0.000000000
0.00 USD

+ 0.000000000
0.00 USD

ETH

ETH

ETH

ETH &

ETH&

ETH&

ETH &

ETH &

ETH®

ETH &

ETH &

7/11


https://3xpl.com/beacon-chain/slot/1113617
https://3xpl.com/beacon-chain/slot/844493
https://3xpl.com/beacon-chain/slot/684186

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

Date & time

2026-03-08
03:34:35

2026-03-08
03:15:23

2026-03-08
02:49:47

2026-03-08
02:30:35

2026-03-08
02:11:23

2026-03-08
01:45:47

2026-03-08
01:20:11

2026-03-08
01:00:59

2026-03-08
00:41:47

2026-03-08
00:16:11

2026-03-07
23:50:35

2026-03-07
23:31:23

2026-03-07
23:05:47

Slot Id

Amount

+ 0.
0.

000000000
00 USD

0.000000000

0.00 USD

0.000000000

0.00 USD

0.000000000

0.00 USD

.000000000

0.00 USD

0.000000000

0.00 USD

.000000000

0.00 USD

0.000000000
.00 USD

0.000000000

0.00 USD

0.000000000
.00 USD

0.000000000

0.00 USD

0.000000000

0.00 USD

0.000000000

0.00 USD

ETH®

ETH &

ETH &

ETH®

ETH &

ETH &

ETH&

ETH &

ETH &

ETH&

ETH &

ETH&

ETH&
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22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

Date & time

2026-03-07
22:40:11

2026-03-07
22:20:59

2026-03-07
21:48:59

2026-03-07
21:29:47

2026-03-07
21:04:11

2026-03-07
20:44:59

2026-03-07
20:12:59

2026-03-07
19:47:23

2026-03-07
19:15:23

2026-03-07
18:49:47

2026-03-07
18:24:11

2026-03-07
17:52:11

2026-03-07
17:26:35

Slot Id

Amount

+ 0.
0.

000000000
00 USD

0.000000000

0.00 USD

0.000000000

0.00 USD

0.000000000

0.00 USD

.000000000

0.00 USD

0.000000000

0.00 USD

.000000000

0.00 USD

0.000000000
.00 USD

0.000000000

0.00 USD

0.000000000
.00 USD

0.000000000

0.00 USD

0.000000000

0.00 USD

0.000000000

0.00 USD

ETH®

ETH &

ETH &

ETH®

ETH &

ETH &

ETH&

ETH &

ETH &

ETH&

ETH &

ETH&

ETH&
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35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

Date & time

2026-03-07
17:07:23

2026-03-07
16:35:23

2026-03-07
16:09:47

2026-03-07
15:44:11

2026-03-07
15:24:59

2026-03-07
14:52:59

2026-03-07
14:27:23

2026-03-07
13:55:23

2026-03-07
13:29:47

2026-03-07
12:57:47

2026-03-07
12:12:59

2026-03-07
11:53:47

2026-03-07
11:28:11

Slot Id

Amount

+ 0.
0.

000000000
00 USD

0.000000000

0.00 USD

0.000000000

0.00 USD

0.000000000

0.00 USD

.000000000

0.00 USD

0.000000000

0.00 USD

.000000000

0.00 USD

0.000000000
.00 USD

0.000000000

0.00 USD

0.000000000
.00 USD

0.000000000

0.00 USD

0.000000000

0.00 USD

0.000000000

0.00 USD

ETH®

ETH &

ETH &

ETH®

ETH &

ETH &

ETH&

ETH &

ETH &

ETH&

ETH &

ETH&

ETH&

10/11



48

49

50

o1

52

53

54

595

56

Date & time

2026-03-07
11:08:59

2026-03-07
10:36:59

2026-03-07
10:11:23

2026-03-07
09:45:47

2026-03-07
09:26:35

2026-03-07
09:00:59

2026-03-07
08:28:59

2026-03-07
08:03:23

2026-03-07
07:44:11

Slot Id

Amount

+ 0.
0.

000000000
00 USD

0.000000000

0.00 USD

0.000000000

0.00 USD

0.000000000

0.00 USD

.000000000

0.00 USD

0.000000000

0.00 USD

.000000000

0.00 USD

0.000000000
.00 USD

0.000000000

0.00 USD

ETH®

ETH &

ETH &

ETH®

ETH &

ETH &

ETH&

ETH &

ETH &
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