

3xpL



# VALIDATOR STATEMENT

GENERATED AT 2026-03-08 07:35 (UTC)

BLOCKCHAIN	BEACON-CHAIN
VALIDATOR ID	<u>85090</u>
TOTAL RECEIVED	32.438024716 ETH
	63,412.12 USD
TOTAL SENT	36.617985442 ETH
	71,583.40 USD

Token	Balance
Ethereum	0.000000000 ETH
	0.00 USD

## DEPOSITS EVENTS

#	Date & time	Slot Id	Amount	
1	2021-01-20 17:20:11	<u>361571</u>	+ 32.000000000 ETH	

## WITHDRAWALS EVENTS

#	Date & time	Slot Id	Amount	
1	2024-02-25 20:38:35	<u>8505768</u>	- 32.011740436 ETH	
2	2024-02-17 10:43:23	<u>8445206</u>	- 0.018172381 ETH	

#	Date & time	Slot Id	Amount	
3	2024-02-09 04:19:23	<u>8385689</u>	- 0.017995757 ETH	✓
4	2024-02-01 01:45:47	<u>8327310</u>	- 0.017917679 ETH	✓
5	2024-01-24 02:24:11	<u>8269893</u>	- 0.017715420 ETH	✓
6	2024-01-16 05:23:23	<u>8213203</u>	- 0.017812880 ETH	✓
7	2024-01-08 07:37:47	<u>8156271</u>	- 0.017595331 ETH	✓
8	2023-12-31 10:36:59	<u>8099575</u>	- 0.017686516 ETH	✓
9	2023-12-23 14:27:23	<u>8043115</u>	- 0.017627517 ETH	✓
10	2023-12-15 19:08:59	<u>7986933</u>	- 0.017557889 ETH	✓
11	2023-12-08 01:07:23	<u>7931135</u>	- 0.017424780 ETH	✓
12	2023-11-30 06:52:59	<u>7875259</u>	- 0.017391779 ETH	✓
13	2023-11-22 15:05:47	<u>7820115</u>	- 0.017434973 ETH	✓
14	2023-11-14 23:31:23	<u>7765048</u>	- 0.017362944 ETH	✓
15	2023-11-07 09:00:59	<u>7710275</u>	- 0.017241082 ETH	✓

#	Date & time	Slot Id	Amount	
16	2023-10-30 20:19:23	<u>7656076</u>	- 0.016792826 ETH	✓
17	2023-10-23 10:17:47	<u>7602663</u>	- 0.016967705 ETH	✓
18	2023-10-16 01:20:11	<u>7549581</u>	- 0.016838659 ETH	✓
19	2023-10-08 17:07:23	<u>7496716</u>	- 0.016807554 ETH	✓
20	2023-10-01 12:12:59	<u>7444843</u>	- 0.016688613 ETH	✓
21	2023-09-24 10:36:59	<u>7393967</u>	- 0.016489600 ETH	✓
22	2023-09-17 12:12:59	<u>7344036</u>	- 0.016317364 ETH	✓
23	2023-09-10 16:54:35	<u>7295052</u>	- 0.016115040 ETH	✓
24	2023-09-04 01:45:47	<u>7247313</u>	- 0.015922977 ETH	✓
25	2023-08-28 13:42:35	<u>7200507</u>	- 0.015726247 ETH	✓
26	2023-08-22 04:51:23	<u>7154648</u>	- 0.015533596 ETH	✓
27	2023-08-15 22:52:59	<u>7109646</u>	- 0.015393551 ETH	✓
28	2023-08-09 20:00:11	<u>7065577</u>	- 0.015227195 ETH	✓

#	Date & time	Slot Id	Amount	
29	2023-08-03 19:47:23	<u>7022320</u>	- 0.015066004 ETH	✓
30	2023-07-28 22:27:23	<u>6979904</u>	- 0.014901823 ETH	✓
31	2023-07-23 03:40:59	<u>6938289</u>	- 0.014741483 ETH	✓
32	2023-07-17 11:02:35	<u>6897300</u>	- 0.014631527 ETH	✓
33	2023-07-11 19:53:47	<u>6856764</u>	- 0.014531845 ETH	✓
34	2023-07-06 07:24:59	<u>6817014</u>	- 0.014423067 ETH	✓
35	2023-06-30 21:23:23	<u>6777997</u>	- 0.014231558 ETH	✓
36	2023-06-25 13:29:47	<u>6739629</u>	- 0.014166578 ETH	✓
37	2023-06-20 07:31:23	<u>6701851</u>	- 0.014092532 ETH	✓
38	2023-06-15 03:08:59	<u>6664533</u>	- 0.014037324 ETH	✓
39	2023-06-09 23:44:11	<u>6627505</u>	- 0.048441217 ETH	✓
40	2023-06-04 22:14:35	<u>6591068</u>	- 0.013651477 ETH	✓
41	2023-05-30 23:24:59	<u>6555402</u>	- 0.013295524 ETH	✓

#	Date & time	Slot Id	Amount	
42	2023-05-26 04:38:35	<u>6520968</u>	- 0.013099745 ETH	✓
43	2023-05-21 11:47:23	<u>6487108</u>	- 0.012875094 ETH	✓
44	2023-05-16 20:51:23	<u>6453844</u>	- 0.012254791 ETH	✓
45	2023-05-12 07:24:59	<u>6421018</u>	- 3.890045562 ETH	✓

#### PROPOSALS EVENTS

#	Date & time	Slot Id	Amount	
1	2023-06-09 01:58:35	<u>6620972</u>	+ 0.034610595 ETH	✓
2	2023-05-06 11:40:59	<u>6379103</u>	+ 0.033422180 ETH	✓
3	2023-04-13 17:52:11	<u>6215349</u>	+ 0.033063642 ETH	✓
4	2023-02-05 17:26:35	<u>5732815</u>	+ 0.031831300 ETH	✓
5	2022-12-05 19:28:11	<u>5287013</u>	+ 0.031075005 ETH	✓
6	2022-09-20 19:21:47	<u>4739807</u>	+ 0.029390698 ETH	✓
7	2022-09-06 12:00:11	<u>4636792</u>	+ 0.028015856 ETH	✓

#	Date & time	Slot Id	Amount	
8	2022-06-19 21:23:23	<u>4070796</u>	+ 0.028283632 ETH	✓
9	2022-05-05 00:35:23	<u>3740553</u>	+ 0.027044359 ETH	✓
10	2022-04-11 16:35:23	<u>3572570</u>	+ 0.026044457 ETH	✓
11	2022-01-19 07:24:59	<u>2979397</u>	+ 0.023679011 ETH	✓
12	2022-01-04 17:13:47	<u>2874366</u>	+ 0.023437198 ETH	✓
13	2021-11-23 21:04:11	<u>2573111</u>	+ 0.022806628 ETH	✓
14	2021-11-13 01:52:11	<u>2495342</u>	+ 0.022552610 ETH	✓
15	2021-10-06 12:25:47	<u>2224912</u>	+ 0.005521856 ETH	✓
16	2021-09-27 04:57:47	<u>2157857</u>	+ 0.005320128 ETH	✓
17	2021-09-09 02:17:47	<u>2027467</u>	+ 0.005331965 ETH	✓
18	2021-09-01 09:32:59	<u>1972049</u>	+ 0.005282172 ETH	✓
19	2021-07-26 17:07:23	<u>1707914</u>	+ 0.004993750 ETH	✓
20	2021-07-24 12:32:11	<u>1692158</u>	+ 0.004978215 ETH	✓

#	Date & time	Slot Id	Amount	
21	2021-05-05 04:06:35	<u>1113617</u>	+ 0.004012778 ETH	✓
22	2021-03-28 19:02:35	<u>844493</u>	+ 0.003717708 ETH	✓
23	2021-03-06 12:38:35	<u>684186</u>	+ 0.003608973 ETH	✓

#### ATTESTATIONS EVENTS

#	Date & time	Slot Id	Amount	
1	2026-03-08 06:46:35	N/A	+ 0.000000000 ETH  0.00 USD	✓
2	2026-03-08 06:27:23	N/A	+ 0.000000000 ETH  0.00 USD	✓
3	2026-03-08 06:01:47	N/A	+ 0.000000000 ETH  0.00 USD	✓
4	2026-03-08 05:36:11	N/A	+ 0.000000000 ETH  0.00 USD	✓
5	2026-03-08 05:10:35	N/A	+ 0.000000000 ETH  0.00 USD	✓
6	2026-03-08 04:44:59	N/A	+ 0.000000000 ETH  0.00 USD	✓
7	2026-03-08 04:19:23	N/A	+ 0.000000000 ETH  0.00 USD	✓
8	2026-03-08 04:00:11	N/A	+ 0.000000000 ETH  0.00 USD	✓

#	Date & time	Slot Id	Amount	
9	2026-03-08 03:34:35	N/A	+ 0.000000000 ETH 0.00 USD	✓
10	2026-03-08 03:15:23	N/A	+ 0.000000000 ETH 0.00 USD	✓
11	2026-03-08 02:49:47	N/A	+ 0.000000000 ETH 0.00 USD	✓
12	2026-03-08 02:30:35	N/A	+ 0.000000000 ETH 0.00 USD	✓
13	2026-03-08 02:11:23	N/A	+ 0.000000000 ETH 0.00 USD	✓
14	2026-03-08 01:45:47	N/A	+ 0.000000000 ETH 0.00 USD	✓
15	2026-03-08 01:20:11	N/A	+ 0.000000000 ETH 0.00 USD	✓
16	2026-03-08 01:00:59	N/A	+ 0.000000000 ETH 0.00 USD	✓
17	2026-03-08 00:41:47	N/A	+ 0.000000000 ETH 0.00 USD	✓
18	2026-03-08 00:16:11	N/A	+ 0.000000000 ETH 0.00 USD	✓
19	2026-03-07 23:50:35	N/A	+ 0.000000000 ETH 0.00 USD	✓
20	2026-03-07 23:31:23	N/A	+ 0.000000000 ETH 0.00 USD	✓
21	2026-03-07 23:05:47	N/A	+ 0.000000000 ETH 0.00 USD	✓

\* USD values displayed at the time of slot

#	Date & time	Slot Id	Amount	
22	2026-03-07 22:40:11	N/A	+ 0.000000000 ETH 0.00 USD	✓
23	2026-03-07 22:20:59	N/A	+ 0.000000000 ETH 0.00 USD	✓
24	2026-03-07 21:48:59	N/A	+ 0.000000000 ETH 0.00 USD	✓
25	2026-03-07 21:29:47	N/A	+ 0.000000000 ETH 0.00 USD	✓
26	2026-03-07 21:04:11	N/A	+ 0.000000000 ETH 0.00 USD	✓
27	2026-03-07 20:44:59	N/A	+ 0.000000000 ETH 0.00 USD	✓
28	2026-03-07 20:12:59	N/A	+ 0.000000000 ETH 0.00 USD	✓
29	2026-03-07 19:47:23	N/A	+ 0.000000000 ETH 0.00 USD	✓
30	2026-03-07 19:15:23	N/A	+ 0.000000000 ETH 0.00 USD	✓
31	2026-03-07 18:49:47	N/A	+ 0.000000000 ETH 0.00 USD	✓
32	2026-03-07 18:24:11	N/A	+ 0.000000000 ETH 0.00 USD	✓
33	2026-03-07 17:52:11	N/A	+ 0.000000000 ETH 0.00 USD	✓
34	2026-03-07 17:26:35	N/A	+ 0.000000000 ETH 0.00 USD	✓

#	Date & time	Slot Id	Amount	
35	2026-03-07 17:07:23	N/A	+ 0.000000000 ETH 0.00 USD	✓
36	2026-03-07 16:35:23	N/A	+ 0.000000000 ETH 0.00 USD	✓
37	2026-03-07 16:09:47	N/A	+ 0.000000000 ETH 0.00 USD	✓
38	2026-03-07 15:44:11	N/A	+ 0.000000000 ETH 0.00 USD	✓
39	2026-03-07 15:24:59	N/A	+ 0.000000000 ETH 0.00 USD	✓
40	2026-03-07 14:52:59	N/A	+ 0.000000000 ETH 0.00 USD	✓
41	2026-03-07 14:27:23	N/A	+ 0.000000000 ETH 0.00 USD	✓
42	2026-03-07 13:55:23	N/A	+ 0.000000000 ETH 0.00 USD	✓
43	2026-03-07 13:29:47	N/A	+ 0.000000000 ETH 0.00 USD	✓
44	2026-03-07 12:57:47	N/A	+ 0.000000000 ETH 0.00 USD	✓
45	2026-03-07 12:12:59	N/A	+ 0.000000000 ETH 0.00 USD	✓
46	2026-03-07 11:53:47	N/A	+ 0.000000000 ETH 0.00 USD	✓
47	2026-03-07 11:28:11	N/A	+ 0.000000000 ETH 0.00 USD	✓

#	Date & time	Slot Id	Amount	
48	2026-03-07 11:08:59	N/A	+ 0.000000000 ETH 0.00 USD	✓
49	2026-03-07 10:36:59	N/A	+ 0.000000000 ETH 0.00 USD	✓
50	2026-03-07 10:11:23	N/A	+ 0.000000000 ETH 0.00 USD	✓
51	2026-03-07 09:45:47	N/A	+ 0.000000000 ETH 0.00 USD	✓
52	2026-03-07 09:26:35	N/A	+ 0.000000000 ETH 0.00 USD	✓
53	2026-03-07 09:00:59	N/A	+ 0.000000000 ETH 0.00 USD	✓
54	2026-03-07 08:28:59	N/A	+ 0.000000000 ETH 0.00 USD	✓
55	2026-03-07 08:03:23	N/A	+ 0.000000000 ETH 0.00 USD	✓
56	2026-03-07 07:44:11	N/A	+ 0.000000000 ETH 0.00 USD	✓

\* USD values displayed at the time of slot

#### DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. 3XPL MAKES NEITHER WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. 3XPL WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. 3XPL IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. 3XPL DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH THIS RECEIPT.